
 

TRADE JOB NUMBER REGION 

School Based Apprentice Butcher 
School Based Business Trainee 

School Based Cabinet Making Apprentice 
School Based Hairdressing Apprentice 
School Based Hospitality Trainee 

School-based Apprentice Butcher 
School-based Apprentice Butcher 
School-based Apprentice Chef 

School-based Apprentice Chef 
School-based Apprentice Panel Beater 
School-based Apprentice Vehicle Painter 

School-based Business Trainee 
School-based Catering Trainee 
School-based Catering Trainee 

School-based Catering Trainee 
School-based Catering Trainee 
School-based Dental Assistant Trainee 

School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Hospitality Trainee 

School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Hospitality Trainee 

School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Hospitality Trainee 

School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Hospitality Trainee 

School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Light Vehicle Mechanic 

1450 
1721 

1723 
1676 
1722 

1708 
1707 
1602 

1731 
1494 
1495 

1706 
1728 
1729 

1730 
1510 
1740 

1329 
1688 
1689 

1690 
1691 
1692 

1693 
1581 
1727 

1328 
1370 
1426 

1366 
1493 

CLAYFIELD 
MOUNT GRAVATT 

TINGALPA 
ASHMORE 

MOUNT GRAVATT 

SANDGATE 
FOREST LAKE 

WOOLLOONGABBA 

ACACIA RIDGE 
STAPYLTON 
STAPYLTON 

BRENDALE 
HAMILTON 
CAPALABA 

CAMP HILL 
ALBION 

CAMP HILL 

DRAYTON 
MT GRAVATT 

FOREST LAKE 

INALA 
CAMP HILL 

CANNON HILL 

ASPLEY 
WOOLLOONGABBA 

BRISBANE CBD 

PORTSIDE HAMILTON 
GREENSLOPES 

ROSALIE 

COORPAROO 
STAPYLTON 

 


