

POSITION VACANT

MRAEL are seeking applicants for the following vacancies in your area!

TRADE	JOB NUMBER	REGION
School Based Apprentice Butcher	1450	CLAYFIELD
School Based Business Trainee	1721	MOUNT GRAVATT
School Based Cabinet Making Apprentice	1723	TINGALPA
School Based Hairdressing Apprentice	1676	ASHMORE
School Based Hospitality Trainee	1722	MOUNT GRAVATT
School-based Apprentice Butcher	1708	SANDGATE
School-based Apprentice Butcher	1707	FOREST LAKE
School-based Apprentice Chef	1602	WOOLLOONGABBA
School-based Apprentice Chef	1731	ACACIA RIDGE
School-based Apprentice Panel Beater	1494	STAPYLTON
School-based Apprentice Vehicle Painter	1495	STAPYLTON
School-based Business Trainee	1706	BRENDALE
School-based Catering Trainee	1728	HAMILTON
School-based Catering Trainee	1729	CAPALABA
School-based Catering Trainee	1730	CAMP HILL
School-based Catering Trainee	1510	ALBION
School-based Dental Assistant Trainee	1740	CAMP HILL
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1329	DRAYTON
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1688	MT GRAVATT
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1689	FOREST LAKE
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1690	INALA
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1691	CAMP HILL
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1692	CANNON HILL
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1693	ASPLEY
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1581	WOOLLOONGABBA
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1727	BRISBANE CBD
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1328	PORTSIDE HAMILTON
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1370	GREENSLOPES
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1426	ROSALIE
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1366	COORPAROO
School-based Light Vehicle Mechanic	1493	STAPYLTON

Looking for an apprenticeship or traineeship - Apply today!

aasn.com.au

Applicants must be eligible to undertake an apprenticeship within Australia.



For more information please call

J 1300 4 MRAEL (67 235)